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Soscik,
Classic form, 
Modern look.
Reinventing the classics. With Soscik, Terzani 
combines traditional, artisan techniques with 
cutting edge technology to give the traditional 
chandelier a modern update. Over the plated 
frame, Soscik creates a dramatic and romantic 
effect, while still being able to compliment 
today’s modern luxury. Available as a 
chandelier or a ceiling lamp, Soscik proves 
that modern design does not have to sacrifice 
luxury. Design Nicolas Terzani.
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G57S

G62L

Ø145cm - 57.1”

180cm - 70.9”

300cm - 118”

60cm - 23.6”

Ø145cm - 57.1”

NICKEL BRONZE
GOLD
PLATED

G56S

G61L

Ø100cm - 39.4”

125cm - 49.2”

245cm - 96.4”

45cm - 17.7”

Ø100cm - 39.4”

G55S

G60L

Ø72cm - 28.4”

95cm - 37.4”

195cm - 76.8”

35cm - 13.8”

Ø72cm - 28.4”

23
0V

12
0V

G55S G56S G57S G60L G61L G62L

8x3,5W

8x4W

12x3,5W

12x4W

14x3,5W

14x4W

8x3,5W

8x4W

10x3,5W

10x4W

12x3,5W

12x4W

G9 LED

G9 LED

LIGHT SOURCE

Dimmable

Dimmable

CHAMPAGNE
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